

BID TABULATION
RAMAPO ROAD SIDEWALK IMPROVEMENTS
 TOWNSHIP OF PEQUANNOCK, MORRIS COUNTY NEW JERSEY
April 15, 2021, 10:00 AM

			CONTRACT QUANTITY	ADS Contractors, LLC 52 Cooks Cross Rd Pittstown, NJ 201-783-0288		D & L Paving Contractors, LLC 675 Franklin Ave Nutley, NJ 07110 973-667-7300		Cifelli & Son General Contracting, Inc 81 Franklin Ave Nutley, NJ 07110 973 235-1122		FDM Construction 90 Willow Street Carteret, NJ 07008 862-849-3859		Green Valley Landscaping, Inc. 180 Convent Road Nanuet, NY 10954 201-538-1244		Cedar Contracting Co. Inc 621 N. Union Ave Hillside, NJ 07205 908-687-8228		Diamond Construction 35 Beaverson Blvd, Ste 12C Brick, NJ 08723 732-262-7449		Berto Construction, Inc. 625 Leesville Ave Rahway, NJ 07065 732-346- 0099		Vektor Corporation 8 Dante Road Monroe Twp, NJ 08831 732-651-0565		DLS Contracting, Inc. 36 Montesano Road Fairfield, NJ 07004 973-661-4188		Midwest Construction Inc. 19 Dead River Road Warren, NJ 07059 973-412-8880		
ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE
1	CLEARING OF SITE / TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.01	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 70,539.00	\$ 70,539.00	\$ 43,000.00	\$ 43,000.00	\$ 10,429.00	\$ 10,429.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	
2	EXCAVATION, UNCLASSIFIED	CY	10	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 100.00	
3	POLICE TRAFFIC DIRECTORS	MH	20	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 98.00	\$ 1,960.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 117.00	\$ 2,340.00	\$ 113.00	\$ 2,260.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 2,400.00	
4	INLET SEDIMENT TRAPS	UNIT	4	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.04	\$ 75.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 4.00	
5	HMA DRIVEWAY RESTORATION, 3.5" THICK	SY	50	\$ 80.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 49.00	\$ 2,450.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 6,750.00	\$ 82.00	\$ 4,100.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,500.00	
6	CONCRETE CURBING	LF	50	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 78.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 1,150.00	
7	CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 4" THICK	SY	875	\$ 82.50	\$ 72,187.50	\$ 88.00	\$ 77,000.00	\$ 76.00	\$ 66,500.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 74,375.00	\$ 78.00	\$ 68,250.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 78,750.00	\$ 76.50	\$ 66,937.50	\$ 60.00	\$ 52,500.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 52,500.00	
8	REINFORCED CONCRETE APRON, 6" THICK	SY	555	\$ 92.50	\$ 51,337.50	\$ 92.00	\$ 51,060.00	\$ 78.00	\$ 43,290.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 49,950.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 58,275.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 52,725.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 74,925.00	\$ 108.00	\$ 59,940.00	\$ 62.00	\$ 34,410.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 47,175.00	\$ 69.00	\$ 38,295.00	
9	DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE, EMBEDDED	UNIT	2	\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 560.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 232.00	\$ 464.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 300.00	
BID TOTAL					\$ 134,125.05		\$ 141,670.00		\$ 117,940.00		\$ 146,359.00		\$ 162,695.00		\$ 135,479.00		\$ 194,639.00		\$ 207,670.50		\$ 134,650.00		\$ 135,604.00		\$ 98,749.00	